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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12011-1740

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:5/31/2011 Committee on Public Works

On agenda: Final action: 6/14/2011

Enactment date: 6/14/2011 414Enactment #:

6/16/2011Effective date:

Title: Resolution authorizing the Mayor to enter into a Donation Agreement with the Pittsburgh Downtown
Partnership to accept the sculpture entitled “Diamond Diamonds” for inclusion in the City's art
collection and further authorizing the Mayor and Director of the Department of Public Works to enter
into a License and Maintenance Agreement with the Pittsburgh Downtown Partnership and Artist
Carin Mincemoyer regarding installation and future maintenance for “Diamond Diamonds.”

Sponsors:

Indexes: AGREEMENTS

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2011-1740.doc

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor6/17/2011 1

Passed FinallyCity Council6/14/2011 1 Pass

AFFIRMATIVELY RECOMMENDEDStanding Committees6/8/2011 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council5/31/2011 1
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